Sprint FortLouis
Résultats temps intermédiaires

OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2016

lun. 23/01/2017 09:01

Page 1

Pl

A (74)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

ss. NOM Cat

Hus, Wouter H21
10002PO KOL

LEPOUTRE, Benjam H21
5907HF T.A.D.

QUEVAL, Charles-H H21
5907HF T.A.D.

BAUDSON, Jerome H40
5906HF VALMO

GUILLEMAIN, cleme H18
6208HF B.A

RADONDY, Thomas H18
5907HF T.A.D.

PRINS, Gregory H35
6208HF B.A

NAPIERALA, Nicolas H21
5907HF T.A.D.

Goossens, Dirk H50
10001PO Non licenc

Bakelants, Siegfried H35
10001PO Non licenc

LECENDRE, Olivier H40
6205HF O?

CHAPUS, Stanislas H45
6205HF 02

BECUWE, Yannick H45
5909HF CapOnord

DELCUSE, Vincent H40
6205HF O?

SCHIMPF, Laurent  H45
5909HF CapOnord

KOTECKY, Ondrej  H40
5906HF VALMO

Coen, Dieter H21
10001PO Non licenc

DELCUSE, Mathis  H18
6205HF O?

LEGERE, Pascal A Ora
5906HF VALMO

DELCUSE, Sébastie H21
6205HF O?

Temps

2,2 km

13:56

14:41

15:05

15:11

15:35

16:16

16:44

16:46

16:52

17:16

17:23

17:32

17:55

18:01

18:07

18:30

18:49

18:55

19:06

19:15

1(106)
15(115)

0:46
0:46
10:34
1:10
0:47
0:47
10:46
1:17
0:59
0:59
11:35
1:19
0:52
0:52
11:24
1:22
0:45
0:45
11:53
1:24
0:47
0:47
12:07
1:26
0:47
0:47
12:40
1:38
0:46
0:46
12:33
1:34
0:52
0:52
12:49
1:32
0:49
0:49
13:19
1:34
1:25
1:25
12:39
1:23
0:59
0:59
13:27
1:39
1:03
1:03
13:37
1:43
0:55
0:55
13:41
1:28
0:52
0:52
13:33
1:38
0:49
0:49
13:00
1:47
1:02
1:02
13:58
1:37
0:54
0:54
14:31
1:39
1:08
1:08
14:17
1:55
0:44
0:44
14:18
1:48

21P
2(107)
16(117)

1:34
0:48
11:04
0:30
1:26
0:39
11:20
0:34
1:41
0:42
12:07
0:32
1:32
0:40
11:59
0:35
1:30
0:45
12:28
0:35
1:29
0:42
12:46
0:39
1:30
0:43
13:15
0:35
1:30
0:44
13:12
0:39
1:50
0:58
13:25
0:36
1:45
0:56
13:52
0:33
2:12
0:47
13:19
0:40
1:55
0:56
14:10
0:43
2:16
1:13
14:14
0:37
2:12
1:17
14:25
0:44
1:51
0:59
14:15
0:42
1:35
0:46
14:04
1:04
1:53
0:51
14:44
0:46
1:43
0:49
15:15
0:44
2:05
0:57
14:57
0:40
1:30
0:46
14:57
0:39

3(108)
17(118)

2:03
0:29
11:48
0:44
1:57
0:31
12:18
0:58
2:12
0:31
12:53
0:46
2:03
0:31
12:50
0:51
2:10
0:40
13:13
0:45
2:05
0:36
13:45
0:59
2:04
0:34
14:03
0:48
2:02
0:32
14:16
1:04
2:29
0:39
14:13
0:48
2:47
1:02
14:43
0:51
2:46
0:34
14:21
1:02
2:35
0:40
14:57
0:47
2:59
0:43
15:02
0:48
2:54
0:42
15:16
0:51
2:28
0:37
15:09
0:54
2:09
0:34
14:55
0:51
2:38
0:45
15:42
0:58
2:22
0:39
16:11
0:56
2:47
0:42
15:53
0:56
2:14
0:44
16:00
1:03

4(32)
18(119)

2:48
0:45
12:22
0:34
2:36
0:39
12:55
0:37
2:52
0:40
13:30
0:37
2:44
0:41
13:34
0:44
2:50
0:40
13:51
0:38
2:48
0:43
14:28
0:43
3:.01
0:57
14:50
0:47
2:51
0:49
14:59
0:43
3:16
0:47
15:05
0:52
3:38
0:51
15:22
0:39
3:31
0:45
15:20
0:59
3:29
0:54
15:37
0:40
3:44
0:45
16:09
1:07
3:43
0:49
16:06
0:50
3:17
0:49
15:56
0:47
2:51
0:42
16:16
1:21
3:34
0:56
16:44
1:02
3:12
0:50
16:58
0:47
3:36
0:49
17:07
1:14
3:02
0:48
16:59
0:59

5(103)
19(120)

3:11
0:23
13:04
0:42
3:00
0:24
13:35
0:40
3:27
0:35
14:09
0:39
3:.07
0:23
14:15
0:41
3:12
0:22
14:34
0:43
3:13
0:25
15:17
0:49
3:33
0:32
15:43
0:53
3:19
0:28
15:45
0:46
3:42
0:26
15:51
0:46
4:05
0:27
16:11
0:49
3:58
0:27
16:20
1:00
3:56
0:27
16:26
0:49
4:08
0:24
16:53
0:44
4:13
0:30
16:53
0:47
3:47
0:30
17:04
1:08
3:16
0:25
17:11
0:55
4:04
0:30
17:37
0:53
3:44
0:32
17:50
0:52
4:07
0:31
17:57
0:50
3:28
0:26
17:52
0:53

6(104)
20(40)

3:43
0:32
13:17
0:13
3:37
0:37
13:50
0:15
4:09
0:42
14:22
0:13
3:45
0:38
14:27
0:12
3:47
0:35
14:56
0:22
3:52
0:39
15:32
0:15
4:08
0:35
15:58
0:15
4:05
0:46
16:01
0:16
4:18
0:36
16:04
0:13
4:50
0:45
16:27
0:16
4:36
0:38
16:38
0:18
4:46
0:50
16:45
0:19
4:42
0:34
17:09
0:16
4:50
0:37
17:12
0:19
4:24
0:37
17:19
0:15
3:53
0:37
17:26
0:15
4:50
0:46
17:54
0:17
4:30
0:46
18:06
0:16
4:50
0:43
18:12
0:15
4:30
1:02
18:09
0:17

7(109)
21(101)

4:35
0:52
13:46
0:29
4:31
0:54
14:31
0:41
5:05
0:56
14:53
0:31
4:49
1:04
14:59
0:32
4:54
1:07
15:25
0:29
4:54
1:02
16:05
0:33
5:04
0:56
16:32
0:34
5:06
1:01
16:35
0:34
5:31
1:13
16:39
0:35
5:53
1:03
17:04
0:37
5:33
0:57
17:11
0:33
5:45
0:59
17:19
0:34
5:45
1:03
17:44
0:35
6:01
1:11
17:48
0:36
5:24
1:00
17:55
0:36
5:05
1:12
18:17
0:51
5:56
1:06
18:35
0:41
5:43
1:13
18:43
0:37
5:54
1:04
18:52
0:40
5:41
1:11
18:52
0:43

8(116)
Arr

5:20
0:45
13:56
0:10
5:24
0:53
14:41
0:10
5:54
0:49
15:05
0:12
5:37
0:48
15:11
0:12
6:00
1:06
15:35
0:10
5:56
1:02
16:16
0:11
6:04
1:00
16:44
0:12
6:04
0:58
16:46
0:11
6:24
0:53
16:52
0:13
6:52
0:59
17:16
0:12
6:30
0:57
17:23
0:12
6:54
1:09
17:32
0:13
6:44
0:59
17:55
0:11
7:23
1:22
18:01
0:13
6:43
1:19
18:07
0:12
6:28
1:23
18:30
0:13
6:55
0:59
18:49
0:14
6:58
1:15
18:55
0:12
6:57
1:03
19:06
0:14
6:52
1:11
19:15
0:23

9(113) 10(110) 11(111)

5:43
0:23

5:47
0:23

6:17
0:23

6:00
0:23

6:24
0:24

6:26
0:30

6:32
0:28

6:31
0:27

6:51
0:27

7:20
0:28

6:56
0:26

7:22
0:28

711
0:27

7:56
0:33

7:12
0:29

6:54
0:26

7:25
0:30

7:26
0:28

7:31
0:34

7:20
0:28

6:12
0:29

6:18
0:31

6:46
0:29

6:32
0:32

6:56
0:32

7:01
0:35

7:07
0:35

7:.07
0:36

7:29
0:38

7:58
0:38

7:36
0:40

8:04
0:42

7:48
0:37

8:30
0:34

7:52
0:40

7:28
0:34

8:04
0:39

8:12
0:46

8:23
0:52
0:42
*105
8:02
0:42

6:45
0:33

6:46
0:28

7:20
0:34

7:02
0:30

7:31
0:35

7:31
0:30

7:39
0:32

7:39
0:32

8:04
0:35

8:31
0:33

8:11
0:35

8:36
0:32

8:20
0:32

9:04
0:34

8:28
0:36

7:58
0:30

8:42
0:38

8:45
0:33

8:56
0:33

8:38
0:36

12(37) 13(112) 14(114)

7:16
0:31

7:18
0:32

7:52
0:32

7:34
0:32

8:03
0:32

8:08
0:37

8:14
0:35

8:21
0:42

8:38
0:34

9:09
0:38

8:48
0:37

9:12
0:36

9:19
0:59

9:41
0:37

9:07
0:39

8:31
0:33

9:22
0:40

9:23
0:38

9:36
0:40

9:20
0:42

7:35
0:19

7:39
0:21

8:13
0:21

7:56
0:22

8:23
0:20

8:31
0:23

8:35
0:21

8:42
0:21

9:05
0:27

9:31
0:22

9:08
0:20

9:35
0:23

9:40
0:21

10:02
0:21

9:28
0:21

8:53
0:22

9:44
0:22

9:47
0:24

9:57
0:21

9:51
0:31

9:24
1:49

9:29
1:50

10:16
2:03

10:02
2:06

10:29
2:06

10:41
2:10

11:02
2:27

10:59
2:17

11:17
2:12

11:45
2:14

11:16
2:08

11:48
2:13

11:54
2:14

12:13
2:11

11:55
2:27

11:13
2:20

12:21
2:37

12:52
3:05

12:22
2:25

12:30
2:39
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Résultats temps intermédiaires OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2016 Page 2
Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
A (74) 2,2km 21P (suite)

1(106) 2(107) 3(108) 4(32) 5(103) 6(104) 7(109) 8(116) 9(113) 10(110) 11(111) 12(37) 13(112) 14(114)

15(115) 16(117) 17(118) 18(119) 19(120) 20(40) 21(101) Arr
21 SENCE, Stephane  H40 19:35 1:00 1:57 2:40 3:28 3:57 4:36 6:00 6:55 7:23 8:03 8:36 9:17 9:42 12:00
5906HF VALMO 1:00 0:57 0:43 0:48 0:29 0:39 1:24 0:55 0:28 0:40 0:33 0:41 0:25 2:18

13:32 14:10 14:58 17:33 18:19 18:33 19:07 19:35

1:32 0:38 0:48 2:35 0:46 0:14 0:34 0:28
22 LECLERCQ, Thibau H21 19:46 0:55 2:11 2:43 3:33 4:02 4:47 6:07 7:19 7:48 8:26 9:04 9:45 10:08 12:52
5906HF VALMO 0:55 1:16 0:32 0:50 0:29 0:45 1:20 1:12 0:29 0:38 0:38 0:41 0:23 2:44

14:42 15:20 16:19 17:22 18:41 18:57 19:35 19:46

1:50 0:38 0:59 1:03 1:19 0:16 0:38 0:11
23 FLICOTEAUX, Raph H35 19:49 0:53 1:52 2:32 3:24 3:55 4:36 5:46 7:08 7:38 8:22 9:10 9:53 10:27 13:06
5907HF T.A.D. 0:53 0:59 0:40 0:52 0:31 0:41 1:10 1:22 0:30 0:44 0:48 0:43 0:34 2:39

15:11 15:57 16:54 17:46 18:41 18:57 19:35 19:49

2:05 0:46 0:57 0:52 0:55 0:16 0:38 0:14
24 DEPANNEMAECKER H18 19:58 0:52 2:02 2:50 3:43 4:11 4:58 6:15 7:19 7:50 8:39 9:21 9:57 10:20 13:08
5909HF CapOnord 0:52 1:10 0:48 0:53 0:28 0:47 1:17 1:04 0:31 0:49 0:42 0:36 0:23 2:48

14:50 15:32 16:33 17:34 18:41 19:05 19:46 19:58

1:42 0:42 1:01 1:01 1:07 0:24 0:41 0:12
25 CLAIRET, Richard  H40 20:07 0:54 2:06 2:48 3:49 4:23 5:04 6:07 7:20 7:48 8:27 9:00 9:43 10:08 12:37
6205HF 02 0:54 1:12 0:42 1:01 0:34 0:41 1:03 1:13 0:28 0:39 0:33 0:43 0:25 2:29

14:16 14:57 16:18 17:27 18:34 19:12 19:52 20:07

1:39 0:41 1:21 1:09 1:07 0:38 0:40 0:15
26 DESSAILLY, David H40 20:08 1:07 2:01 2:46 3:41 4:14 4:57 6:04 7:21 7:51 8:34 9:46 10:22 10:48 13:19
5909HF CapOnord 1:07 0:54 0:45 0:55 0:33 0:43 1:07 1:17 0:30 0:43 1:12 0:36 0:26 2:31

15:01 15:48 16:49 17:57 19:02 19:19 19:56 20:08

1:42 0:47 1:01 1:08 1:05 0:17 0:37 0:12
27 RAU, Hervé H40 20:17 1:02 2:09 2:51 3:46 4:16 5:.01 6:11 7:12 7:42 8:30 9:12 9:52 10:24 12:52
5909HF CapOnord 1:02 1:07 0:42 0:55 0:30 0:45 1:10 1:01 0:30 0:48 0:42 0:40 0:32 2:28

14:43 15:31 16:35 18:02 19:03 19:27 20:04 20:17

1:51 0:48 1:04 1:27 1:01 0:24 0:37 0:13
28 ROLIN, David H40 20:25 1:01 1:58 2:45 3:45 4:17 5:06 6:27 7:40 8:12 9:02 9:46 10:30 10:54 13:28
6208HF B.A 1:.01 0:57 0:47 1:00 0:32 0:49 1:21 1:13 0:32 0:50 0:44 0:44 0:24 2:34

15:16 16:05 17:04 18:08 19:16 19:33 20:13 20:25

1:48 0:49 0:59 1:04 1:08 0:17 0:40 0:12
29 VITTU, Samuel H35 20:48 1:03 1:52 2:30 3:37 4:08 4:47 6:02 7:20 7:51 8:33 9:19 10:00 10:26 13:55
6203HF A.RO.62 1:03 0:49 0:38 1:07 0:31 0:39 1:15 1:18 0:31 0:42 0:46 0:41 0:26 3:29

15:30 16:06 17:02 18:27 19:35 19:53 20:35 20:48

1:35 0:36 0:56 1:25 1:08 0:18 0:42 0:13
30 MEYNIER, Frangois H21 21:29 1:08 2:18 3:13 4:09 4:40 5:37 6:41 7:59 8:30 9:09 9:40 10:16 10:39 13:10
5906HF VALMO 1:08 1:10 0:55 0:56 0:31 0:57 1:04 1:18 0:31 0:39 0:31 0:36 0:23 2:31

14:59 15:43 17:45 19:07 20:06 20:26 21:19 21:29

1:49 0:44 2:02 1:22 0:59 0:20 0:53 0:10
31 GOURLAIN, Clémen H20 21:33 0:59 2:07 2:47 3:46 4:17 5:11 6:18 7:23 7:54 8:57 9:35 10:19 10:45 13:38
6205HF 02 0:59 1:08 0:40 0:59 0:31 0:54 1:07 1:05 0:31 1:03 0:38 0:44 0:26 2:53

16:30 17:19 18:20 19:13 20:10 20:27 21:18 21:33

2:52 0:49 1:.01 0:53 0:57 0:17 0:51 0:15
32 MAUCONDUIT, Arna H40 21:48 1:06 2:00 2:46 3:47 4:23 5:10 6:50 8:18 8:54 9:42 10:21 11:10 11:36 14:46
6208HF B.A 1:06 0:54 0:46 1:01 0:36 0:47 1:40 1:28 0:36 0:48 0:39 0:49 0:26 3:10

16:48 17:29 18:32 19:20 20:28 20:46 21:33 21:48

2:02 0:41 1:03 0:48 1:08 0:18 0:47 0:15
33 JANQUIN, Philippe H45 22:08 1:03 2:07 2:52 351 4:23 5:13 6:42 8:01 8:32 9:19 9:59 10:47 11:08 14:02
6203HF A.RO.62 1:03 1:04 0:45 0:59 0:32 0:50 1:29 1:19 0:31 0:47 0:40 0:48 0:21 2:54

16:36 17:17 18:17 19:14  20:35 21:00 21:55 22:08

2:34 0:41 1:00 0:57 1:21 0:25 0:55 0:13
34 COQUELET, Guille H35 22:11 1:31 2:29 3:11 4:12 4:43 5:20 6:33 7:29 7:58 8:38 9:22 9:57 10:20 12:48
5906HF VALMO 1:31 0:58 0:42 1:01 0:31 0:37 1:13 0:56 0:29 0:40 0:44 0:35 0:23 2:28

14:18 14:54 15:51 20:14  21:03 21:21 22:00 22:11

1:30 0:36 0:57 4:23 0:49 0:18 0:39 0:11
35 BELLENGIER, Chri H40 22:16 0:56 1:50 2:37 3:38 4:18 5:03 6:49 7:57 8:30 9:11 9:55 10:44 11:13 14:21
6208HF B.A 0:56 0:54 0:47 1:01 0:40 0:45 1:46 1:08 0:33 0:41 0:44 0:49 0:29 3:08

16:27 17:19 18:46 19:50 20:51 21:16 22:00 22:16

2:06 0:52 1:27 1:.04 1:01 0:25 0:44 0:16
36 BERNET-ROLLAND H18 23:08 1:00 2:07 2:44 3:34 4:01 5:01 6:30 7:25 8:04 8:45 9:51 11:30 12:03 15:55
5907HF T.A.D. 1:00 1:07 0:37 0:50 0:27 1:00 1:29 0:55 0:39 0:41 1:06 1:39 0:33 3:52

17:41 19:24 20:12 21:00 22:04 22:19 22:56 23:08

1:46 1:43 0:48 0:48 1:04 0:15 0:37 0:12
37 GRESSIER, Laurent H45 23:11 0:59 2:05 2:44 3:48 4:20 5:11 6:30 7:46 8:22 9:12 9:47 10:38 11:24 16:03
10001PO Non licenc 0:59 1:06 0:39 1:04 0:32 0:51 1:19 1:16 0:36 0:50 0:35 0:51 0:46 4:39

17:53 18:41 19:51 21:01 21:58 22:18 22:58 23:11 14:03
1:50 0:48 1:10 1:10 0:57 0:20 0:40 0:13 *115

37 LE GOUILL, Yann  H40 23:11 1:15 3:29 4:16 5:18 5:49 6:48 8:01 9:18 9:57 11:21 12:01 12:51 13:22 15:36
5909HF CapOnord 1:15 2:14 0:47 1:02 0:31 0:59 1:13 1:17 0:39 1:24 0:40 0:50 0:31 2:14

17:.07 18:18 19:22 20:44 2152 22:16 22:54 23:11

1:31 1:11 1:04 1:22 1:08 0:24 0:38 0:17
39 BOULANGER, Patric H55 23:12 1:05 2:11 3:00 4:14 4:49 5:43 6:59 8:09 8:45 9:32 10:26 11:09 11:37 14:32
5907HF T.A.D. 1:05 1:06 0:49 1:14 0:35 0:54 1:16 1:10 0:36 0:47 0:54 0:43 0:28 2:55

17:10 18:05 19:06 20:48 21:50 22:13 22:56 23:12

2:38 0:55 1:01 1:42 1:02 0:23 0:43 0:16
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Résultats temps intermédiaires OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2016 Page 3
Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
A (74) 2,2km 21P (suite)

1(106) 2(107) 3(108) 4(32) 5(103) 6(104) 7(109) 8(116) 9(113) 10(110) 11(111) 12(37) 13(112) 14(114)

15(115) 16(117) 17(118) 18(119) 19(120) 20(40) 21(101) Arr
40 GENCE, Eric H50 23:54 1:05 2:08 2:52 3:48 4:20 5:10 6:32 7:57 8:28 9:38 10:26 11:08 11:32 14:11
6205HF 02 1:05 1:03 0:44 0:56 0:32 0:50 1:22 1:25 0:31 1:10 0:48 0:42 0:24 2:39

16:00 16:50 17:50 21:45 22:42 22:59 23:40 23:54

1:49 0:50 1:00 3:55 0:57 0:17 0:41 0:14
41 HERLEZ, Natan H20 24:00 1:02 2:12 3.07 4:.08 4:47 5:50 7:08 8:12 8:52 9:47 10:57 11:36 12:03 15:03
5909HF CapOnord 1:02 1:10 0:55 1:01 0:39 1:03 1:18 1:04 0:40 0:55 1:10 0:39 0:27 3:00

17:14 18:08 19:29 21:32 22:37 23:02 23:48 24:00

2:11 0:54 1:21 2:03 1:05 0:25 0:46 0:12
42 Foulon, Jérémie H21 24:09 2:09 3:41 4:18 5:42 7:00 7:57 9:06 10:24 10:56 11:41 12:31 13:18 13:49 16:34
10001PO Non licenc 2:09 1:32 0:37 1:24 1:18 0:57 1:09 1:18 0:32 0:45 0:50 0:47 0:31 2:45

18:14 19:15 20:23 21:35 22:54 23:19 23:54 24:09

1:40 1:.01 1:08 1:12 1:19 0:25 0:35 0:15
43 PRUVOST, Mathis  H18 24:22 0:49 1:53 2:57 3:51 4:20 5:17 6:43 8:08 8:42 10:18 11:13 12:03 12:30 15:24
6205HF O2 0:49 1:04 1:04 0:54 0:29 0:57 1:26 1:25 0:34 1:36 0:55 0:50 0:27 2:54

17:37 18:30 19:43 22:11 23:04 23:25 24:07 24:22

2:13 0:53 1:13 2:28 0:53 0:21 0:42 0:15
44 THOMAS, Pascal H50 24:58 1:02 2:05 2:44 3:43 4:11 4:52 5:51 7:32 8:04 8:52 9:37 10:26 10:56 13:35
6205HF 02 1:02 1:03 0:39 0:59 0:28 0:41 0:59 1:41 0:32 0:48 0:45 0:49 0:30 2:39

14:59 15:40 18:00 22:37 23:57 24:10 24:46 24:58

1:24 0:41 2:20 4:37 1:20 0:13 0:36 0:12
45 LEFEBVRE, Valenti H21 25:14 1:53 3:00 3:46 4:47 5:28 6:20 8:45 9:52 10:26 11:16 12:06 12:42 13:16 15:56
5909HF CapOnord 1:53 1:07 0:46 1:01 0:41 0:52 2:25 1:07 0:34 0:50 0:50 0:36 0:34 2:40

18:27 19:37 20:43 22:42 24:02 24:21 25:00 25:14

2:31 1:10 1:06 1:59 1:20 0:19 0:39 0:14
46 DOUGUET, David H45 25:22 1:13 3:11 4:22 5:24 5:58 6:51 8:05 9:15 9:49 10:46 11:33 12:15 12:48 16:18
7604NM ALBEraid&o 1:13 1:58 1:11 1:02 0:34 0:53 1:14 1:10 0:34 0:57 0:47 0:42 0:33 3:30

18:17 20:06 21:07 22:35 23:53 24:16 25:04 25:22

1:59 1:49 1:.01 1:28 1:18 0:23 0:48 0:18
47 Cagniart, Thomas A Ora 25:36 1:21 2:35 3:23 4:31 5:06 5:44 7:09 8:30 9:00 11:25 12:49 13:34 13:57 16:38
10001PO Non licenc 1:21 1:14 0:48 1:08 0:35 0:38 1:25 1:21 0:30 2:25 1:24 0:45 0:23 2:41

18:56 20:13 21:27 22:29 23:39 24:22 25:17 25:36

2:18 1:17 1:14 1:02 1:10 0:43 0:55 0:19
48 PAPIN, Philippe H50 25:38 1:18 2:26 3:17 4:26 5:04 5:53 7:17 8:33 9:08 9:56 10:41 11:32 11:57 17:20
5906HF VALMO 1:18 1:08 0:51 1:09 0:38 0:49 1:24 1:16 0:35 0:48 0:45 0:51 0:25 5:23

19:39 20:39 21:57 23:07 24:07 24:30 25:23 25:38

2:19 1:00 1:18 1:10 1:00 0:23 0:53 0:15
49 BOUTIN, Dominiqu H50 26:03 1:38 2:59 3:53 5:09 5:42 6:41 8:12 9:41 10:19 11:16 12:49 13:37 14:12 17:22
6205HF 02 1:38 1:21 0:54 1:16 0:33 0:59 1:31 1:29 0:38 0:57 1:33 0:48 0:35 3:10

19:50 20:35 21:44 23:13 24:31 24:52 25:48 26:03

2:28 0:45 1:09 1:29 1:18 0:21 0:56 0:15
50 Kotecky, Roman H65 26:21 1:16 2:26 3:34 4:40 5:18 6:24 8:14 9:45 10:20 11:17 12:25 13:05 14:08 17:25
10001PO Non licenc 1:16 1:10 1:08 1:06 0:38 1:06 1:50 1:31 0:35 0:57 1:08 0:40 1:03 3:17

19:38 20:45 22:05 23:17 25:05 25:24 26:09 26:21

2:13 1:.07 1:20 1:12 1:48 0:19 0:45 0:12
51 LEDRU, Simon H21 27:27 2:27 4:04 5:29 6:50 8:00 8:47 10:07 11:18 11:52 12:35 13:31 15:42 16:06 18:29
5906HF VALMO 2:27 1:37 1:25 1:21 1:10 0:47 1:20 1:11 0:34 0:43 0:56 2:11 0:24 2:23

20:33 21:18 22:22 23:14 2553 26:21 27:15 27:27 15:00
2:04 0:45 1:04 0:52 2:39 0:28 0:54 0:12 *112

52 CHOPIN, Olivier H40 27:40 1:18 4:26 5:03 6:14 6:53 7:42 9:00 10:30 11:06 12:04 13:16 15:14 15:45 18:44
6203HF A.RO.62 1:18 3:08 0:37 1:11 0:39 0:49 1:18 1:30 0:36 0:58 1:12 1:58 0:31 2:59

20:57 22:15 23:30 24:35 25:30 26:29 27:21 27:40

2:13 1:18 1:15 1:05 0:55 0:59 0:52 0:19
53 TETU, Alexandre H18 29:26 1:05 2:06 2:51 3:46 4:24 5:30 6:40 7:59 8:46 10:07 11:39 12:24 12:48 18:15
6203HF A.RO.62 1:05 1:01 0:45 0:55 0:38 1:06 1:10 1:19 0:47 1:21 1:32 0:45 0:24 5:27

20:17 21:22 25:07 25:53 27:28 28:26 29:18 29:26

2:02 1:05 3:45 0:46 1:35 0:58 0:52 0:08
54 ARROQUI, Philippe H45 30:03 1:31 2:48 3:37 4:47 5:23 6:12 7:52 9:30 10:10 11:02 11:58 12:48 13:24 18:49
5909HF CapOnord 1:31 1:17 0:49 1:10 0:36 0:49 1:40 1:38 0:40 0:52 0:56 0:50 0:36 5:25

20:40 21:26 22:28 26:14  28:03 28:28 29:15 30:03

1:51 0:46 1:02 3:46 1:49 0:25 0:47 0:48
55 TORZ, Didier H60 31:32 1:34 3:00 4:04 5:48 6:32 7:36 9:29 11:36 12:24 13:37 14:36 15:42 16:13 20:34
5906HF VALMO 1:34 1:26 1:04 1:44 0:44 1:04 1:53 2:.07 0:48 1:13 0:59 1:06 0:31 4:21

23:31 24:56 26:24 27:56 29:46 30:21 31:15 31:32

2:57 1:25 1:28 1:32 1:50 0:35 0:54 0:17
56 LECOCQ, Chriss H35 31:50 1:13 5:31 6:34 7:27 8:12 9:05 10:17 11:14 11:40 12:14 12:46 13:29 13:48 16:26
6205HF O2 1:13 4:18 1:03 0:53 0:45 0:53 1:12 0:57 0:26 0:34 0:32 0:43 0:19 2:38

18:24 19:10 21:16 22:58 30:14 30:59 31:36 31:50

1:58 0:46 2:06 1:42 7:16 0:45 0:37 0:14
57 BAERT, Etienne H50 33:01 1:41 2:49 4:11 5:12 5:43 6:27 7:48 9:24 9:58 10:49 12:32 13:22 13:49 16:45
5909HF CapOnord 1:41 1:08 1:22 1:01 0:31 0:44 1:21 1:36 0:34 0:51 1:43 0:50 0:27 2:56

20:56 21:45 22:45 29:44  31:32 32:06 32:49 33:01

4:11 0:49 1:00 6:59 1:48 0:34 0:43 0:12
58 Dramez, Frédéric H50 33:34 1:37 3:15 5:17 6:49 7:36 8:37 11:31 13:00 13:42 14:57 16:08 17:07 17:38 21:31
10001PO Non licenc 1:37 1:38 2:02 1:32 0:47 1:01 2:54 1:29 0:42 1:15 1:11 0:59 0:31 3:53

24:21 25:32 27:08 29:10 30:45 32:18 33:16 33:34

2:50 1:11 1:36 2:02 1:35 1:33 0:58 0:18
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Résultats temps intermédiaires OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2016 Page 4
Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
A (74) 2,2km 21P (suite)
1(106) 2(107) 3(108) 4(32) 5(103) 6(104) 7(109) 8(116) 9(113) 10(110) 11(111) 12(37) 13(112) 14(114)
15(115) 16(117) 17(118) 18(119) 19(120) 20(40) 21(101) Arr
59 LEROY, Jacques H60 35:15 1:48 3:29 4:43 6:36 7:33 8:49 10:45 13:13 14:06 16:10 17:29 18:43 19:19 23:58
5907HF T.A.D. 1:48 1:41 1:14 1:53 0:57 1:16 1:56 2:28 0:53 2:04 1:19 1:14 0:36 4:39
27:17 28221  30:13  31:32 33:03 33:34 34:48 35:15
3:19 1:04 1:52 1:19 1:31 0:31 1:14 0:27
60 LEFEBVRE, Francoi H40 35:32 3:06 6:21 7:11 8:39 9:18 10:07 11:43 13:08 13:39 15:03 15:57 16:48 17:31 21:23
5909HF CapOnord 3:06 3:15 0:50 1:28 0:39 0:49 1:36 1:25 0:31 1:24 0:54 0:51 0:43 3:52
27:02 27:47 29:15 31:18 32:48 33:55 35:16 35:32
5:39 0:45 1:28 2:03 1:30 1:07 1:21 0:16
61 Rischebé, Sébastie H45 41:51 2:36 4:03 5:11 10:36 11:09 12:14 17:58 19:52 20:29 22:05 22:50 23:51 24:34 28:02
10001PO Non licenc 2:36 1:27 1.08 5:25 0:33 1:.05 5:44 1:54 0:37 1:36 0:45 1:.01 0:43 3:28
30:17 31:45 33:38 39:14  40:12 40:53 41:35  41:51
2:15 1:28 1:53 5:36 0:58 0:41 0:42 0:16
62 Meilliez, Eric H50 42:08 2:56 4:24 5:26 10:47 11:26 12:35 18:04 20:12 20:50 22:26 23:14 24:07 24:50 28:16
10001PO Non licenc 2:56 1:28 1:02 5:21 0:39 1:09 5:29 2:08 0:38 1:36 0:48 0:53 0:43 3:26
30:38 32:02 33:55 39:26  40:33 41:11 41:52  42:08
2:22 1:24 1:53 5:31 1:07 0:38 0:41 0:16
POULAIN, Gael H20 pm 0:51 1:38 2:14 3:06 3:33 4.09 - 5:58 6:25 6:58 7:28 8:06 8:27 10:57
5909HF CapOnord 0:51 0:47 0:36 0:52 0:27 0:36 1:49 0:27 0:33 0:30 0:38 0:21 2:30
12:35 13:10 14:05 15:04 15:50 16:06 16:39 16:50 5:07
1:38 0:35 0:55 0:59 0:46 0:16 0:33 0:11 *35
BRUNOT, Yoann H40 pm 0:59 1:50 2:24 3:34 4:00 4:34 5:39 6:39 7:05 7:42 8:14 8:49 9:19 11:21
5909HF CapOnord 0:59 0:51 0:34 1:10 0:26 0:34 1:05 1:00 0:26 0:37 0:32 0:35 0:30 2:02
12:40 13:21 14:04 14:47 15:31 15148 - 22:12
1:19 0:41 0:43 0:43 0:44 0:17 6:24
EJSMONT, Jean H70 pm 1:33 3:02 5:20 7:14 7:57 9:20 11:55 13:23 14:04 15:14 16:19 17:14 17:54 -
6203HF A.RO.62 1:33 1:29 2:18 1:54 0:43 1:23 2:35 1:28 0:41 1:10 1:05 0:55 0:40
24:24  25:33 27:05 28:14  29:38 30:14 31:07 31:28
6:30 1:09 1:32 1:09 1:24 0:36 0:53 0:21
MEVEL, Olivier H40 abs
10001PO Non licenc
JACOPE, FABRICE H40 abs
10001PO Non licenc
Le Mercier, Julien H21 abs
10001PO Non licenc
SZYMANOWSKI, Fab H50 abs
6208HF B.A
GOBERT, Alain H50 abs
5906HF VALMO
DEPANNEMAECKER H40 abs
5909HF CapOnord
VANHERSECKE, Ro H50 abs
10001PO Non licenc
Brillard, Frédéric  H45 abs
10001PO Non licenc
FLANDRIN, Gautier H40 abs
6208HF B.A
B (47) 1,8 km 18P
1(108) 2(105) 3(122) 4(34) 5(104) 6(123) 7(112) 8(38) 9(110) 10(36) 11(37) 12(124) 13(115) 14(117)
15(119) 16(39) 17(125) 18(101) Arr
1 DESRUMAUX, Marie D40 14:49 0:58 2:06 2:57 3:14 3:38 5:11 5:56 6:30 7:07 7:37 8:08 9:32 10:30 11:13
5906HF VALMO 0:58 1:08 0:51 0:17 0:24 1:33 0:45 0:34 0:37 0:30 0:31 1:24 0:58 0:43
12:40 13:37 14:00 14:34 14:49
1:27 0:57 0:23 0:34 0:15
2 KOTECKA, Michaela D35 15:03 0:57 1:48 2:40 3:06 3:54 5:16 6:03 6:39 7:16 7:51 8:18 9:37 10:33 11:21
5906HF VALMO 0:57 0:51 0:52 0:26 0:48 1:22 0:47 0:36 0:37 0:35 0:27 1:19 0:56 0:48
12:39  13:39 14:03 14:34  15:03 21:35 21:52 21:56 22:03 22:21 23:46 25:08 29:24
1:18 1:00 0:24 0:31 0:29 *32 *32 *32 *32 *32 *33 *34 *35
31:02 32:19 33:46 0.00 0.00 0.00
*36 *37 *38 *39 *40 *101
3 FLORENT, Roxane D21 15:25 0:53 1:53 2:42 3:06 3:32 4:54 5:37 6:33 7:05 7:36 8:05 9:23 10:20 11:56
5907HF T.A.D. 0:53 1:00 0:49 0:24 0:26 1:22 0:43 0:56 0:32 0:31 0:29 1:18 0:57 1:36
13:22 14:23 14:45 15:12 15:25
1:26 1:01 0:22 0:27 0:13
4 KIRILOV, Aurélie D35 16:11 1:22 2:38 3:41 3:58 4:26 5:51 6:44 7:16 7:50 8:23 9:07 10:37 11:38 12:29
5906HF VALMO 1:22 1:16 1:03 0:17 0:28 1:25 0:53 0:32 0:34 0:33 0:44 1:30 1:01 0:51
13:55 14:57 15:29 15:57 16:11
1:26 1:02 0:32 0:28 0:14
5 DE BEAUPUIS, José D18 16:55 1:27 2:46 3:46 4:05 4:31 5:57 6:52 7:40 8:18 8:55 9:26 10:59 12:07 13:00
6205HF 02 1:27 1:19 1:00 0:19 0:26 1:26 0:55 0:48 0:38 0:37 0:31 1:33 1:08 0:53
14:31 15:30 16:08 16:42 16:55
1:31 0:59 0:38 0:34 0:13
6 Van Breedam, Vane D21 17:22 1:25 2:30 3:27 3:44 4:13 5:48 6:43 7:23 8:03 9:13 9:43 11:17 12:22 13:15
10001PO Non licenc 1:25 1:05 0:57 0:17 0:29 1:35 0:55 0:40 0:40 1:10 0:30 1:34 1:05 0:53
14:57 16:08 16:34 17:08 17:22
1:42 1:11 0:26 0:34 0:14
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Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
B (47) 1,8 km 18P (suite)

1(108) 2(105) 3(122) 4(34) 5(104) 6(123) 7(112) 8(38) 9(110) 10(36) 11(37) 12(124) 13(115) 14(117)

15(119) 16(39) 17(125) 18(101) Arr
7 RYBARCZYK, Emma D21 17:58 1:31 3:43 4:46 5:04 5:28 6:58 7:49 8:29 9:15 9:56 10:26 12:07 13:14 14:04
6203HF A.RO.62 1:31 2:12 1:03 0:18 0:24 1:30 0:51 0:40 0:46 0:41 0:30 1:41 1:07 0:50

15:49 16:49 17:19 17:46 17:58

1:45 1:00 0:30 0:27 0:12
8 SANCHEZ, Marlene D40 18:16 1:23 2:54 3:57 4:22 4:46 6:10 7.07 7:47 8:28 9:19 9:46 11:04 12:05 13:17
6208HF B.A 1:23 1:31 1:03 0:25 0:24 1:24 0:57 0:40 0:41 0:51 0:27 1:18 1:01 1:12

14:46 15:55 16:33 17:13 18:16

1:29 1:09 0:38 0:40 1:03
9 FAGOT, Clémence D18 18:42 1:44 3:30 4:29 4:51 5:21 7:14 8:19 8:58 9:45 10:21 10:51 12:21 13:31 14:18
6205HF 02 1:44 1:46 0:59 0:22 0:30 1:53 1:05 0:39 0:47 0:36 0:30 1:30 1:10 0:47

15:59 17:18 17:59 18:29 18:42

1:41 1:19 0:41 0:30 0:13
10 GOURLAIN, Mathild D21 18:44 1:21 2:38 3:43 4:11 4:38 6:07 7:18 7:54 8:41 10:09 10:35 12:03 13:06 14:15
6205HF O2 1:21 1:17 1:05 0:28 0:27 1:29 1:11 0:36 0:47 1:28 0:26 1:28 1:03 1:09

15:54 17:11 17:56 18:31 18:44

1:39 1:17 0:45 0:35 0:13
11 Verbraken, Linda D55 18:49 1:40 2:58 3:56 4:21 4:51 7:02 8:03 8:37 10:12 11:06 11:35 12:59 14:07 14:54
10001PO Non licenc 1:40 1:18 0:58 0:25 0:30 2:11 1:01 0:34 1:35 0:54 0:29 1:24 1:08 0:47

16:20 17:19 18:00 18:33 18:49

1:26 0:59 0:41 0:33 0:16
12 LANDRY, Pauline D18 19:09 1:26 2:59 4:10 4:30 4:58 6:32 7:48 8:27 9:37 10:22 10:52 12:29 13:40 14:42
6203HF A.RO.62 1:26 1:33 1:11 0:20 0:28 1:34 1:16 0:39 1:10 0:45 0:30 1:37 1:11 1:02

16:36 17:50 18:29 18:57 19:09

1:54 1:14 0:39 0:28 0:12
13 DESSAILLY, Aurélie D40 19:21 1:52 3:26 4:36 4:56 5:25 7:04 7:56 8:38 9:22 10:14 10:43 12:13 13:22 14:50
5909HF CapOnord 1:52 1:34 1:10 0:20 0:29 1:39 0:52 0:42 0:44 0:52 0:29 1:30 1:09 1:28

16:29 18:01 18:38 19:05 19:21

1:39 1:32 0:37 0:27 0:16
14 Charpentier, Cécile B Ora 19:51 1:34 2:37 3:44 4:05 4:33 6:07 8:01 8:43 9:42 10:54 11:24 12:44 14:01 14:51
10001PO Non licenc 1:34 1:03 1:07 0:21 0:28 1:34 1:54 0:42 0:59 1:12 0:30 1:20 1:17 0:50

16:59 18:25 18:56 19:29 19:51

2:08 1:26 0:31 0:33 0:22
15 MOULIERE, Camille D40 20:26 1:02 2:27 3:38 3:59 4:36 6:34 7:29 8:13 9:05 10:12 11:21 13:13 14:28 15:30
0207HF VO 1:02 1:25 1:11 0:21 0:37 1:58 0:55 0:44 0:52 1:07 1:09 1:52 1:15 1:02

17:25 18:53 19:38 20:09 20:26

1:55 1:28 0:45 0:31 0:17
16 VIEQUE, Karine D40 20:45 1:24 3:22 4:42 5:01 5:37 8:40 9:25 10:19 11:09 11:54 12:26 14:32 15:32 16:20
6208HF B.A 1:24 1:58 1:20 0:19 0:36 3:03 0:45 0:54 0:50 0:45 0:32 2:06 1:00 0:48

17:48 18:53 19:35 20:20 20:45

1:28 1:05 0:42 0:45 0:25
17 DIMPRE, Aurelie D35 21:07 1:56 3:32 4:36 5:02 5:34 7:38 8:40 9:25 10:15 11:16 11:56 13:32 14:48 15:53
5906HF VALMO 1:56 1:36 1:04 0:26 0:32 2:04 1:02 0:45 0:50 1:01 0:40 1:36 1:16 1:05

18:06 19:38 20:14 20:50 21:07

2:13 1:32 0:36 0:36 0:17
18 VANDOMME, Elodie D35 21:10 1:32 3:13 4:40 5:00 5:37 7:26 8:20 9:07 10:03 10:59 11:35 13:19 14:30 15:27
6208HF B.A 1:32 1:41 1:27 0:20 0:37 1:49 0:54 0:47 0:56 0:56 0:36 1:44 1:11 0:57

17:02 18:15 20:18 20:52 21:10

1:35 1:13 2:03 0:34 0:18
18 KACZMAREK, Apolli D20 21:10 1:49 2:58 4:39 5:09 5:42 7:23 9:03 9:47 10:48 12:04 12:38 14:15 15:49 16:40
5907HF T.A.D. 1:49 1:09 1:41 0:30 0:33 1:41 1:40 0:44 1:01 1:16 0:34 1:37 1:34 0:51

18:10 19:33 20:16 20:54  21:10

1:30 1:23 0:43 0:38 0:16
20 ROUX, Catherine D45 21:32 1:39 3:10 4:14 5:01 5:31 7:10 8:09 8:45 9:43 10:52 11:22 12:45 13:54 14:44
6205HF 02 1:39 1:31 1:04 0:47 0:30 1:39 0:59 0:36 0:58 1:09 0:30 1:23 1:09 0:50

17:52 19:36 20:51 21:17 21:32

3:08 1:44 1:15 0:26 0:15
20 LERQY, Odile D55 21:32 1:12 2:57 4:.05 4:25 4:57 6:52 8:12 9:10 10:17 11:25 12:10 13:58 15:21 16:19
5907HF T.A.D. 1:12 1:45 1:08 0:20 0:32 1:55 1:20 0:58 1:07 1:08 0:45 1:48 1:23 0:58

18:32 19:38 20:48 21:18 21:32

2:13 1:06 1:10 0:30 0:14
22 ARROQUI, Anne-sop D45 21:54 1:25 3:03 4:11 4:47 5:20 7:02 8:13 9:22 10:08 11:10 11:45 13:37 15:35 16:32
5909HF CapOnord 1:25 1:38 1:08 0:36 0:33 1:42 1:11 1:09 0:46 1:02 0:35 1:52 1:58 0:57

18:30 20:15 20:52 21:38 21:54

1:58 1:45 0:37 0:46 0:16
23 Goossens, Renske D21 22:01 1:45 3:46 5:09 5:28 5:59 8:11 9:23 10:05 11:10 12:05 12:43 14:29 15:46 16:50
10001PO Non licenc 1:45 2:.01 1:23 0:19 0:31 2:12 1:12 0:42 1:05 0:55 0:38 1:46 1:17 1:04

18:38 20:14 21:07 21:43 22:01

1:48 1:36 0:53 0:36 0:18
24 NOEL, Annie D45 22:15 3:00 4:49 5:58 6:17 6:47 8:54 10:03 10:48 11:27 12:23 13:02 14:50 16:03 17:06
6205HF 02 3:00 1:49 1:09 0:19 0:30 2:07 1:09 0:45 0:39 0:56 0:39 1:48 1:13 1:03

19:16 20:54 21:30 22:00 22:15

2:10 1:38 0:36 0:30 0:15
25 ARROQUI, Mathilde D21 22:20 1:41 4:13 5:30 5:58 6:30 8:24 9:33 10:18 11:03 11:47 12:32 14:38 16:15 17:36
5909HF CapOnord 1:41 2:32 1:17 0:28 0:32 1:54 1:09 0:45 0:45 0:44 0:45 2:06 1:37 1:21

19:27 20:53 21:26 22:06 22:20

1:51 1:26 0:33 0:40 0:14
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Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
B (47) 1,8 km 18P (suite)
1(108) 2(105) 3(122) 4(34) 5(104) 6(123) 7(112) 8(38) 9(110) 10(36) 11(37) 12(124) 13(115) 14(117)
15(119) 16(39) 17(125) 18(101) Arr
26 DURIEZ, Caroline D35 22:25 1:27 2:50 3:56 4:17 4:44 6:23 7:26 8:06 8:51 9:39 10:14 11:43 12:55 13:50
6208HF B.A 1:27 1:23 1:06 0:21 0:27 1:39 1:03 0:40 0:45 0:48 0:35 1:29 1:12 0:55
15:30 16:50 21:30 22:08 22:25
1:40 1:20 4:40 0:38 0:17
27 DELCUSE, Patricia D40 23:30 1:43 3:34 5:.01 5:28 5:56 7:32 8:32 9:09 9:55 10:38 11:19 13:10 14:17 15:16
6205HF 02 1:43 1:51 1:27 0:27 0:28 1:36 1:00 0:37 0:46 0:43 0:41 1:51 1:07 0:59
17:24 18:33 22:43 23:13 23:30
2:08 1:09 4:10 0:30 0:17
28 Wojtkowiak, christe D40 23:43 1:24 4:17 5:21 5:53 6:27 8:54 9:57 10:40 11:25 14:04 14:34 16:17 17:32 18:34
10001PO Non licenc 1:24 2:53 1:.04 0:32 0:34 2:27 1:.03 0:43 0:45 2:39 0:30 1:43 1:15 1:02
20:22 21:58 22:42 23:19 23:43
1:48 1:36 0:44 0:37 0:24
29 ROLIN, Charlotte D40 24:02 1:58 4:24 5:47 6:11 6:45 8:32 9:41 10:33 11:29 12:55 13:26 15:05 17:23 18:31
6208HF B.A 1:58 2:26 1:23 0:24 0:34 1:47 1:09 0:52 0:56 1:26 0:31 1:39 2:18 1:08
20:23 21:47 23:16 23:47 24:02
1:52 1:24 1:29 0:31 0:15
30 BAUD, Sandrine D40 24:12 1:14 3:16 4:35 4:57 5:38 7:31 9:03 10:08 11:32 12:27 13:02 15:14 16:48 18:02
6203HF A.RO.62 1:14 2:02 1:19 0:22 0:41 1:53 1:32 1:05 1:24 0:55 0:35 2:12 1:34 1:14
20:00 21:17 23:24 23:56 24:12
1:58 1:17 2:07 0:32 0:16
31 Iris, Ceulemans D21 24:25 1:49 3141 5:06 5:30 6:02 7:54 9:29 10:19 11:49 13:06 13:44 16:02 17:17 18:19
10001PO Non licenc 1:49 1:52 1:25 0:24 0:32 1:52 1:35 0:50 1:30 1:17 0:38 2:18 1:15 1:02
20:28 22:15 23:21 24:08 24:25
2:09 1:47 1:06 0:47 0:17
32 JASKINA, Catherine D55 25:14 1:54 4:46 6:04 6:32 7:09 9:02 10:23 11:27 12:42 13:36 14:12 16:03 17:23 18:57
6203HF A.RO.62 1:54 2:52 1:18 0:28 0:37 1:53 1:21 1:04 1:15 0:54 0:36 1:51 1:20 1:34
20:56 23:19 24:16 24:55 25:14
1:59 2:23 0:57 0:39 0:19
33 BOULANGER, Isabe D60 25:46 1:47 3:43 4:54 5:15 5:49 7:52 8:55 9:39 10:56 11:53 12:27 15:58 17:20 18:34
5907HF T.A.D. 1:47 1:56 1:11 0:21 0:34 2:03 1:03 0:44 1:17 0:57 0:34 3:31 1:22 1:14
22:32 23:45 24:51 25:27 25:46
3:58 1:13 1:06 0:36 0:19
34 Cole, Lily-Anne D60 27:09 1:59 4:16 6:03 6:27 7:10 9:37 11:08 12:20 13:50 14:46 15:24 17:31 18:51 20:07
10001PO Non licenc 1:59 2:17 1:47 0:24 0:43 2:27 1:31 1:12 1:30 0:56 0:38 2:07 1:20 1:16
23:23 24:53 25:59 26:45 27:09
3:16 1:30 1:06 0:46 0:24
35 SCHIMPF, Géraldin D40 30:11 3:02 11:25 12:35 13:03 13:46 15:35 16:57 18:27 19:14 20:12 20:45 22:52 24:17 25:14
5909HF CapOnord 3:02 8:23 1:10 0:28 0:43 1:49 1:22 1:30 0:47 0:58 0:33 2:07 1:25 0:57
27:17 28:46 29:20 29:54 30:11
2:03 1:29 0:34 0:34 0:17
36 JACQUEMART, Mari D21 30:18 1:53 4:40 6:29 6:59 7:44 10:08 11:57 12:57 13:53 15:32 16:18 19:34 21:16 22:41
5909HF CapOnord 1:53 2:47 1:49 0:30 0:45 2:24 1:49 1:00 0:56 1:39 0:46 3:16 1:42 1:25
26:27 28:20 29:01 30:02 30:18
3:46 1:53 0:41 1:.01 0:16
37 TORZ-DRUON, Mag D65 31:53 2:48 5:28 7:33 8:00 8:39 12:29 13:55 14:47 16:09 17:24 18:07 20:13 21:50 23:17
5906HF VALMO 2:48 2:40 2:05 0:27 0:39 3:50 1:26 0:52 1:22 1:15 0:43 2:06 1:37 1:27
25:24 27:19 30:46 31:31 31:53
2:07 1:55 3:27 0:45 0:22
38 VITTU, AURELIE D21 32:00 2:48 4:44 7:32 7:57 8:32 10:54 12:51 14:11 16:14 16:58 18:05 22:13 23:35 25:10
6203HF A.RO.62 2:48 1:56 2:48 0:25 0:35 2:22 1:57 1:20 2:03 0:44 1:07 4:08 1:22 1:35
27:13 30:08 31:00 31:45 32:00
2:03 2:55 0:52 0:45 0:15
39 THERY, Sophie D40 39:10 2:37 4:52 6:41 7:42 8:42 12:10 13:59 15:04 16:46 18:08 19:24 22:24 24:28 26:04
6203HF A.RO.62 2:37 2:15 1:49 1:01 1:00 3:28 1:49 1:05 1:42 1:22 1:16 3:00 2:04 1:36
30:36 33:35 37:44 38:41 39:10
4:32 2:59 4:09 0:57 0:29
40 Bolsens, Paul B Ora 43:17 2:34 5:17 14:42 15:03 15:44 18:01 22:26 23:56 27:10 28:27 30:19 32:59 34:51 36:30
10001PO Non licenc 2:34 2:43 9:25 0:21 0:41 2:17 4:25 1:30 3:14 1:17 1:52 2:40 1:52 1:39
39:39 41:09 42:05 42:49 43:17 12:05
3:09 1:30 0:56 0:44 0:28 *34
41 CHOPIN, Juliette B Ora 45:19 3:09 9:08 13:53 14:26 15:22 18:19 20:28 22:14 23:50 25:05 26:07 30:29 32:22 33:58
6203HF A.RO.62 3:09 5:59 4:45 0:33 0:56 2:57 2:09 1:46 1:36 1:15 1:02 4:22 1:53 1:36
36:55 39:35 40:23 44:55  45:19
2:57 2:40 0:48 4:32 0:24
42 BELLENGIER, Sabi D40 49:40 8:49 11:21 14:22 14:54 15:37 18:24 21:55 22:57 24:01 24:59 26:46 29:52 32:04 38:43
6208HF B.A 8:49 2:32 3:01 0:32 0:43 2:47 3:31 1:02 1:04 0:58 1:47 3:06 2:12 6:39
41:22 47:03 48:27 49:16  49:40
2:39 5:41 1:24 0:49 0:24
HAGARD, Virginie D35 pm 1:50 3:45 8:05 8:30 - 11:04 12:24 13:08 14:24 - 15:22 17:18 18:54 22:42
5907HF T.A.D. 1:50 1:55 4:20 0:25 2:34 1:20 0:44 1:16 0:58 1:56 1:36 3:48
25:15 26:59 29:49 30:38 30:56 7:26
2:33 1:44 2:50 0:49 0:18 *33
BUCKMAN, Laetitia D40 pm 2:43 744 - 12:18 13:01 15:51 17:34 19:50 21:22 22:45 24:04 27:10 29:00 30:24
5909HF CapOnord 2:43 5:01 4:34 0:43 2:50 1:43 2:16 1:32 1:23 1:19 3:06 1:50 1:24
————— 34:42 36:29 36:57 10:17 10:21 32:17 35:00
4:18 1:47 0:28 *33 *33 *118 *120
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Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
B (47) 1,8 km 18P (suite)
1(108) 2(105) 3(122) 4(34) 5(104) 6(123) 7(112) 8(38) 9(110) 10(36) 11(37) 12(124) 13(115) 14(117)
15(119) 16(39) 17(125) 18(101) Arr
GOURLAIN, Margue D45 pm 2:11 3:49 5:25 6:07 6:49 9:13 10:22 11:16 12:24 13:34 14:13 15:59 17:15 18:19
6205HF 02 2:11 1:38 1:36 0:42 0:42 2:24 1:09 0:54 1:08 1:10 0:39 1:46 1:16 1:04
22:44  31:13 3155 -
4:25 8:29 0:42
DELANNOY, Aurore D40 abs
6208HF B.A
LEPOUTRE, Mélanie D21 abs
5907HF T.A.D.
C (23) 1,8 km 17P
1(105) 2(121) 3(32) 4(122) 5(34) 6(104) 7(111) 8(110) 9(113) 10(112) 11(109) 12(124) 13(115) 14(118)
15(39) 16(40) 17(101) Arr
1 FAGOT, Nicolas H16 14:37 0:53 1:52 2:32 3:19 3:34 3:56 5:28 6:04 6:47 7:20 8:19 9:21 10:11 11:59
6205HF 02 0:53 0:59 0:40 0:47 0:15 0:22 1:32 0:36 0:43 0:33 0:59 1:02 0:50 1:48
13:26  13:29 14:18 14:37
1:27 0:03 0:49 0:19
2 BELLENGIER, Rémi H16 16:12 0:51 2:10 3:11 4:06 4:31 4:58 6:50 7:45 8:34 8:58 9:59 11:07 12:14 13:31
6208HF B.A 0:51 1:19 1:.01 0:55 0:25 0:27 1:52 0:55 0:49 0:24 1:01 1:08 1:07 1:17
14:59 15:27 16:01 16:12
1:28 0:28 0:34 0:11
3 GREGORCIC, Tom H16 18:13 0:57 2:15 3:13 4:09 4:30 5:53 7:39 8:16 9:01 9:27 10:54 12:40 13:33 14:50
6203HF A.RO.62 0:57 1:18 0:58 0:56 0:21 1:23 1:46 0:37 0:45 0:26 1:27 1:46 0:53 1:17
16:34 17:04 18:01 18:13
1:44 0:30 0:57 0:12
4 URVOY, Ewan H14 18:37 0:59 2:10 2:58 3:58 4:33 5:06 7:01 7:44 9:09 9:44 10:56 12:30 13:49 15:41
6203HF A.RO.62 0:59 1:11 0:48 1:00 0:35 0:33 1:55 0:43 1:25 0:35 1:12 1:34 1:19 1:52
17:20 17:35 18:24 18:37
1:39 0:15 0:49 0:13
5 COEURDASSIER, Ju H16 18:43 0:59 2:09 2:56 3:51 4:11 4:35 6:12 7:05 8:29 9:05 10:03 11:32 12:39 14:54
5907HF T.A.D. 0:59 1:10 0:47 0:55 0:20 0:24 1:37 0:53 1:24 0:36 0:58 1:29 1:07 2:15
17:39 17:47 18:31 18:43
2:45 0:08 0:44 0:12
6 PUGLISI-LAIFA, Thé H16 19:06 0:53 2:07 2:56 4:02 4:25 5:03 6:49 7:34 9:06 9:30 10:17 11:31 12:37 15:35
6205HF 02 0:53 1:14 0:49 1:06 0:23 0:38 1:46 0:45 1:32 0:24 0:47 1:14 1:06 2:58
17:41 17:58 18:49 19:06
2:06 0:17 0:51 0:17
7 Dugaugez, Théo CJau 21:02 1:05 2:37 3:30 4:32 4:51 5:18 7:37 8:20 9:20 9:53 11:13 12:45 15:03 17:25
10001PO Non licenc 1:05 1:32 0:53 1:02 0:19 0:27 2:19 0:43 1:00 0:33 1:20 1:32 2:18 2:22
19:28 20:01 20:51 21:02
2:03 0:33 0:50 0:11
8 Dumolin, Simon H14 21:31 1:.04 3:30 4:21 5:31 5:48 6:10 7:51 8:42 9:52 10:23 11:43 13:30 14:46 16:33
10001PO Non licenc 1:04 2:26 0:51 1:10 0:17 0:22 1:41 0:51 1:10 0:31 1:20 1:47 1:16 1:47
20:20 20:31 21:14 21:31
3:47 0:11 0:43 0:17
9 REMBAUVILLE, Sim H14 21:56 0:54 2:57 4:07 5:02 5:21 6:00 7:48 9:04 10:10 10:41 11:46 14:35 15:50 18:08
5909HF CapOnord 0:54 2:03 1:10 0:55 0:19 0:39 1:48 1:16 1:06 0:31 1:05 2:49 1:15 2:18
20:36 20:50 21:44 21:56
2:28 0:14 0:54 0:12
10 BODART, NATHAN  H14 23:03 0:56 2:38 3:38 5:18 5:38 6:11 8:39 9:32 10:54 11:43 13:20 15:16 16:40 18:55
6208HF B.A 0:56 1:42 1:00 1:40 0:20 0:33 2:28 0:53 1:22 0:49 1:37 1:56 1:24 2:15
21:24  22:06 22:51 23:03
2:29 0:42 0:45 0:12
11 DELCUSE, Noah H14 23:08 1:05 2:30 3:17 4:41 5:11 5:37 9:02 9:51 11:04 11:40 12:49 14:55 16:25 19:03
6205HF O2 1:05 1:25 0:47 1:24 0:30 0:26 3:25 0:49 1:13 0:36 1:09 2:06 1:30 2:38
21:34  22:00 22:54 23:08
2:31 0:26 0:54 0:14
12 DESSAILLY, Léandr H14 25:29 1:21 3:49 4:52 6:24 6:49 7:30 10:39 11:57 13:.01 13:31 15:13 17:04 18:33 20:53
5909HF CapOnord 1:21 2:28 1:03 1:32 0:25 0:41 3:09 1:18 1:04 0:30 1:42 1:51 1:29 2:20
23:33 24:20 25:16 25:29
2:40 0:47 0:56 0:13
13 PREUD'HOMME, Tan H16 26:52 0:50 5:08 6:06 8:06 8:50 9:15 11:36 12:25 13:31 14:04 16:16 17:45 18:52 20:46
6203HF A.RO.62 0:50 4:18 0:58 2:00 0:44 0:25 2:21 0:49 1:06 0:33 2:12 1:29 1:07 1:54
25:24  25:50 26:39 26:52
4:38 0:26 0:49 0:13
14 MAUCONDUIT, Math H16 32:15 1:05 3:07 4:13 5:26 5:47 6:24 9:15 9:57 11:05 12:27 14:00 16:34 17:59 29:11
6208HF B.A 1:05 2:02 1:06 1:13 0:21 0:37 2:51 0:42 1:08 1:22 1:33 2:34 1:25 11:12
30:35 31:11 32:03 32:15
1:24 0:36 0:52 0:12
15 LEFEBVRE, Florian H14 32:47 1:21 3:08 4:10 5:28 5:58 6:38 8:44 10:14 12:11 17:11 19:35 22:46 24:53 27:59
5909HF CapOnord 1:21 1:47 1:02 1:18 0:30 0:40 2:06 1:30 1:57 5:00 2:24 3:11 2:07 3:06
31:00 31:32 32:28 32:47
3:01 0:32 0:56 0:19
16 PERETTI, Serge CJau 33:00 1:46 4:48 5:33 7:16 7:39 8:15 10:49 12:12 15:30 16:24 19:00 22:43 25:27 27:52
6203HF A.RO.62 1:46 3:02 0:45 1:43 0:23 0:36 2:34 1:23 3:18 0:54 2:36 3:43 2:44 2:25
31:19 31:48 32:47 33:00
3:27 0:29 0:59 0:13
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Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
C (23) 1,8 km 17 P (suite)
1(105) 2(121) 3(32) 4(122) 5(34) 6(104) 7(111) 8(110) 9(113) 10(112) 11(109) 12(124) 13(115) 14(118)
15(39) 16(40) 17(101) Arr
17 JANQUIN, Nicolas C Jau 35:06 0:57 5:35 6:48 8:53 9:22 9:56 12:43 13:43 15:04 15:54 16:51 19:06 20:43 25:30
6203HF A.RO.62 0:57 4:38 1:13 2:05 0:29 0:34 2:47 1:00 1:21 0:50 0:57 2:15 1:37 4:47
31:10 33:52 34:57 35:06
5:40 2:42 1:05 0:09
18 RAU, Maél H14 35:38 1:23 4:03 5:16 6:52 7:16 9:11 13:05 14:18 16:49 17:26 19:36 21:44 24:21 28:00
5909HF CapOnord 1:23 2:40 1:13 1:36 0:24 1:55 3:54 1:13 2:31 0:37 2:10 2:08 2:37 3:39
30:46 32:14 35:13 35:38
2:46 1:28 2:59 0:25
19 PERETTI, Raphaél H14 36:57 3:55 6:01 6:46 8:46 9:09 10:00 12:02 15:18 16:51 17:34 20:20 22:35 25:31 27:30
6203HF A.RO.62 3:55 2:06 0:45 2:00 0:23 0:51 2:02 3:16 1:33 0:43 2:46 2:15 2:56 1:59
35:14  35:50 36:46 36:57
7:44 0:36 0:56 0:11
RAIFF, Simon H16 pm 1:00 2:31 3:44 5:05 5:35 6:09 8:23 9:05 10:19 11:15 12:09 13:43 14:58 18:05
5909HF CapOnord 1:00 1:31 1:13 1:21 0:30 0:34 2:14 0:42 1:14 0:56 0:54 1:34 1:15 3:07
--------------- 22:33
4:28
CHAPUS, Mayeul H16 [oF= TaTe [o] o I e e
6205HF 02
JULIEN, PIERRE H16 abs
6208HF B.A
BELLENGIER, Fabi H14 abs
6208HF B.A
D (17) 1,4 km 15P
1(33) 2(103) 3(34) 4(122) 5(35) 6(113) 7(38) 8(36) 9(37) 10(118) 11(119) 12(39) 13(40) 14(125)
15(101) Arr
1 ROLIN, CAPUCINE D14 13:54 1:04 1:22 1:57 2:21 3:39 4:26 5:05 6:03 6:37 9:51 10:48 12:08 12:39 13:13
6208HF B.A 1:04 0:18 0:35 0:24 1:18 0:47 0:39 0:58 0:34 3:14 0:57 1:20 0:31 0:34
13:40 13:54
0:27 0:14
2 SCHIMPF, Leila D14 14:24 1:30 1:47 2:20 2:40 3:58 4:53 5:25 6:40 7:03 10:22 11:40 12:54 13:10 13:41
5909HF CapOnord 1:30 0:17 0:33 0:20 1:18 0:55 0:32 1:15 0:23 3:19 1:18 1:14 0:16 0:31
14:09 14:24
0:28 0:15
3 ROLIN, Agathe D16 16:04 0:59 1:15 1:49 2:05 3:46 4:35 5:17 6:45 7:10 11:59 13:46 14:41 14:44 15:23
6208HF B.A 0:59 0:16 0:34 0:16 1:41 0:49 0:42 1:28 0:25 4:49 1:47 0:55 0:03 0:39
15:51 16:04
0:28 0:13
4 LANDRY, Margaux D Jau 22:08 1:23 1:45 3:.04 3:25 4:48 5:33 6:15 9:35 10:13 16:46 18:00 19:12 20:23 21:08
6203HF A.RO.62 1:23 0:22 1:19 0:21 1:23 0:45 0:42 3:20 0:38 6:33 1:14 1:12 1:11 0:45
21:51 22:08
0:43 0:17
5 Meuret, Louna D Jau 24:56 1:39 2:00 2:56 3:28 5:20 7:15 8:09 9:43 10:26 15:59 18:42 21:02 22:25 24:23
10001PO Non licenc 1:39 0:21 0:56 0:32 1:52 1:55 0:54 1:34 0:43 5:33 2:43 2:20 1:23 1:58
24:45 24:56
0:22 0:11
6 FICHAUX, ANDREA D14 26:54 2:17 2:34 3:15 3:37 5:00 5:53 6:40 8:00 8:44 18:08 20:51 23:07 24:28 26:12
6208HF B.A 2:17 0:17 0:41 0:22 1:23 0:53 0:47 1:20 0:44 9:24 2:43 2:16 1:21 1:44
26:42 26:54
0:30 0:12
7 TERROIR, Alice D16 28:57 2:57 3:09 3:39 4:00 5:12 12:08 12:53 13:40 14:12 17:14 20:31 21:58 27:50 28:17
6205HF 02 2:57 0:12 0:30 0:21 1:12 6:56 0:45 0:47 0:32 3:02 3:17 1:27 5:52 0:27
28:41 28:57
0:24 0:16
8 FUMERY, COLINE D14 29:07 1:22 1:41 2:30 2:56 4:51 6:55 7:46 9:56 10:42 20:04 22:46 25:08 26:26 28:18
6208HF B.A 1:22 0:19 0:49 0:26 1:55 2:04 0:51 2:10 0:46 9:22 2:42 2:22 1:18 1:52
28:52 29:07
0:34 0:15
9 FERNANDES, Karin D Jau 32:30 4:26 4:40 7:49 8:28 10:03 11:04 12:51 13:51 14:50 21:34 23:46 25:09 29:55 31:.07
5909HF CapOnord 4:26 0:14 3:09 0:39 1:35 1:01 1:47 1:00 0:59 6:44 2:12 1:23 4:46 1:12
32:06 32:30
0:59 0:24
10 CLAIRET, Manon D14 33:31 4:51 5:17 6:39 7:32 9:16 10:13 11:05 16:16 16:39 25:55 29:51 31:17 31:53 32:43
6205HF 02 4:51 0:26 1:22 0:53 1:44 0:57 0:52 5:11 0:23 9:16 3:56 1:26 0:36 0:50
33:19 33:31
0:36 0:12
11 MOULIERE, M-Bern D Jau 35:41 1:48 2:12 3:43 4:20 6:21 10:17 11:05 14:15 15:05 20:28 23:51 25:51 32:26 34:32
0207HF VO 1:48 0:24 1:31 0:37 2:01 3:56 0:48 3:10 0:50 5:23 3:23 2:00 6:35 2:06
35:11 35:41
0:39 0:30
12 GENCE, Lila D16 37:40 1:49 2:16 2:58 3:34 5:.01 5:50 6:32 8:44 10:05 22:26 31:15 32:47 35:23 36:15
6205HF 02 1:49 0:27 0:42 0:36 1:27 0:49 0:42 2:12 1:21 12:21 8:49 1:32 2:36 0:52
37:22 37:40
1:07 0:18
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Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
D (17) 1,4 km 15P (suite)
1(33) 2(103) 3(34) 4(122) 5(35) 6(113) 7(38) 8(36) 9(37) 10(118) 11(119) 12(39) 13(40) 14(125)
15(101) Arr
